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XFOB:3:1: PICNIC AREA.

38246 MAINT/ALTR 400 06/18/2019

10329 REMODEL 200 10/16/1995

HX Base Yr

2618 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 18 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 8,084 91.3572 67.60 546,478 1949 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7800

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 40,560

BAS 6,600 100 6,600 223,080

CAN 324 30 97 3,279

CLP 468 40 187 6,321

8,592 8,084 273,239

BAS= W60 S110 BAS= S20 E60 N20 W60$ E60 N40 CAN=  E18 N18 W18
S18$ N18 CLP=  E9 N52 W9 S52$ N52$.

BAS

60

110

60

40

18

52

BAS20

60

20

60

CAN

18

18

18

18

CLP

9

52

9

52

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 112,500.00 UT 0.80 0.80 100 0 0 3 100 90,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 2,050.00 UT 2.44 2.44 100 0 0 3 100 4,997

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 3.20 3.20 100 0 0 3 100 2,560

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 17 9 153.00 UT 9.60 9.60 100 0 0 3 100 1,469

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

8 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 6,000

9 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 9,000

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200
118,026

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 41,720

2 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000
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HX Base Yr

2618 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7800 06 5,485 98.9502 55.41 303,924 1982 1982 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4000

AOF 320 150 480 13,299

AOF 480 150 720 19,948

BAS 3,200 100 3,200 88,656

CAN 896 30 269 7,453

CAN 1,120 30 336 9,309

UST 960 50 480 13,299

6,976 5,485 151,962

BAS= W80 S30 AOF= S20 E24 N20 W24$ E24 AOF= S20 E16 N20W16$
E16 S20 CAN=  W40 S14 E80N14 W40$ E40 CAN= S14 E14 N64W14
S50$ N50$ PTR= N30 UST= N24 W40 S24 E40$ S30$.

BAS

80

30

24 16

20

40
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AOF20

24

20
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20

16

CAN
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14
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14
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CAN

14
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14
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UST 24

40

24

40

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

2,600


